A Powerful
Line of Fast
Recovery
Commercial
Gas Water
Heaters
90-Gallon Capacity
500,000-715,000 BTU/h

FRONT SIDE
SYSTEM
SENTINEL
T&P
RECOVERY CAPACITIES  Recovery in U.S. Gallons/Hr. (GPH) at Various Temperature Rises.
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
(BTU/H)
NAT. & LP
Temp. Rise – GPH
THERMAL
EFF.
STANDBY
LOSS (BTU/H) 40° F 50° F 60° F 70° F  80° F 90° F 100° F 110° F 120° F 130° F 140° F
GX90-550(A) 550,000 NAT 80% 1668.0 1333 1067 889 762 667 593 533 485 444 410 381
GX90-640(A) 640,000 NAT 80%  1793.0 1551 1241 1034 887 776 690 621 564 517 477 443
GX90-715(A) 715,000 NAT 80% 1893.0 1733 1387 1156 991 867 770 693 630 578 533 495
GX90-500(A) 500,000 LP 80% 1668.0 1212 970 808 693 606 539 485 441 404 373 346
GX90-600(A) 600,000 LP 80% 1793.0 1455 1164 970 831 727 647 582 529 485 448 416
GX90-680(A) 680,000 LP 80% 1893.0 1649 1319 1099 942 824 733 659 599 550 507 471
Recovery ratings are based on thermal efficiencies obtained in a CSA certified laboratory. Recovery rate shown on the rating plate (80%) Thermal Efficiency in
accordance with ANSI Z21.10.3 labeling requirements. (A) indicates available ASME model.
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION (shown in inches) WATER
CONNECTIONS